

MP-206 of 2023

(CNR-WBHW04-004261-2023)

Order Dt- 12/07/2024

Today is fixed for report.

One report is received from Sankrail P.S.

Let it be kept with the record.

Applicant files a petition.

To 16/08/2024 for hearing regarding the police report.

Chief Judicial Magistrate, Howrah
(J.O. Code WB 01022)